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Women / 9 / L9 JR B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kebreau9139
AIM Athletics

9.700 9.200 9.6009.375 37.875
1 4 3 2T 1 

1 

Kaelyn Duman9223
Mavericks

9.175 9.350 9.4009.500 37.425
12 2 1 6 2 

2 

Brooklynn Clapp9202
Impact

9.100 9.100 9.6759.475 37.350
14T 6 2 1 3 

3 

Ashley Gallen9013
Capital

9.400 9.475 9.3008.750 36.925
4T 1 6T 8 4 

4 

Monica Forrand9137
AIM Athletics

9.500 9.175 9.5258.500 36.700
2 5 10 4 5 

5 

Greenlee Gowin9037
Texas East Gymnastic

9.400 8.950 9.2508.800 36.400
4T 8 5 9T 6 

6 

Abigail Brown9204
WCC

9.000 9.250 9.1758.600 36.025
16T 3 9 13 7 

7 

Alysia Espinoza9074
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 8.500 9.2508.925 35.800
13 14 4 9T 8 

8 

Haley Brown9057
Cypress Academy

9.325 9.050 9.3507.950 35.675
9 7 14 7 9 

9 

Ainsley Pinckard9015
Capital

9.000 8.750 9.2258.675 35.650
16T 12 8 11T 10 

10 

Ro Balibalita9171
Iron Cross Gymnastic

9.300 8.800 9.0258.450 35.575
10 9T 11 16 11 

11 

Hannah Reubin9156
Texas Best

9.350 8.800 9.4257.925 35.500
7T 9T 15 5 12 

12 

Cassidy Shelton9157
Texas Best

9.350 8.150 9.2258.750 35.475
7T 16 6T 11T 13 

13 

Kolbi Haussmann9040
National Elite

9.250 8.100 9.6008.400 35.350
11 17 12 2T 14 

14 

Olivia Todd9195
Champions Westlake

9.375 8.550 9.1508.000 35.075
6 13 13 14 15 

15 

Vivian Pen9186
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.800 8.9506.875 34.075
3 9T 17 17 16 

16 

Kiah Chacon9033
Infinite Bounds

9.100 8.200 9.0507.650 34.000
14T 15 16 15 17 

17 
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